
Throwaway

Pos # Name Total Lo Lo Lo Points

1 263 Jack Spittal 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 425 425

2 245 Josh Ruigrok 5 5 0 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 306 306

3 374 Klaus Schweitzer 1 1 0 3 3 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 89 89 89 2 2 2 301 301

4 11 Jaxson Andric 1 1 0 4 4 0 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 89 89 89 288 288

5 83 Hayden Vandermeer 4 4 4 63 63

6 762 Malakhi Shelley 2 2 0 46 46

7 91 Jakob Stark 3 89 89 22 22

Throwaway

Pos # Name Total Lo Lo Lo Points

1 923 Zak Stewart 5 4 0 3 3 0 2 2 89 3 3 89 1 1 89 1 1 89 1 1 89 325 5 4 3 262

2 992 Greyson Docarmo 4 5 0 2 2 0 1 1 89 4 4 89 2 2 89 2 2 89 2 2 89 317 4 5 4 255

3 501 Noah Filice 2 1 0 89 89 0 1 2 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 96 96

4 408 Zander Filice 3 3 0 89 89 0 2 1 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 92 92

5 304 Edith Mekontchou Matsa 6 6 0 89 89 0 5 5 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 78 78

6 763 Silas Shelley 1 1 0 50 50

7 974 Eddie Harris 1 2 0 89 89 0 48 48

8 514 Angel Mekontchou Zeulefack 89 89 89 0 0

9 706 Tucker Van Fleet 89 89 0 89 89 89 0 0

10 97 Logan Vandermeer 89 89 89 0 0

Throwaway

Pos # Name Total Lo Lo Lo Points

1 717 Hudson Culp 4 1 0 2 2 89 2 89 89 1 1 89 1 1 89 1 1 89 265 265

2 16 Rhythm Mcgregor 89 3 0 2 2 0 4 1 89 7 2 89 3 3 89 2 2 89 2 2 89 291 4 7 252

3 254 Brayden Melick 2 4 0 3 3 0 7 8 89 6 4 89 4 3 89 4 4 89 248 8 231

4 96 Chase Docarmo 5 5 0 5 5 0 9 6 89 9 6 89 5 5 89 5 4 89 5 5 89 271 9 6 9 220

5 514 Angel Mekontchou Zeulefack 6 6 0 6 6 0 8 7 89 6 7 89 6 6 89 89 6 89 205 205

6 3 Carson Huot 89 89 0 8 8 0 10 7 89 89 8 89 89 9 89 8 7 89 6 7 89 172 172

7 821 Mitchell Prosser 1 2 0 1 89 89 1 1 89 2 2 89 89 89 89 169 169

8 887 Jacob Julian 3 89 0 1 1 0 3 89 89 3 89 89 3 89 89 89 89 89 138 138

9 828 Sophie Bonham 6 9 89 5 3 89 4 4 89 119 119

10 734 Brody Prosser 89 89 0 11 89 89 89 5 89 7 6 89 89 89 89 3 3 89 115 115

11 328 Torrens Robinson 7 7 0 8 4 89 89 89 89 7 5 89 112 112

12 709 Emmett Webber 89 89 0 5 3 89 4 89 89 89 89 89 63 63

13 763 Silas Shelley 4 4 0 42 42

14 487 Liam Hamilton 89 89 0 89 5 89 89 9 89 89 89 89 36 36

15 923 Zak Stewart 89 8 89 17 17
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Throwaway

Pos # Name Total Lo Lo Lo Points

1 717 Hudson Culp 1 2 0 2 2 89 2 2 89 1 1 89 1 1 89 1 1 89 290 2 267

2 16 Rhythm Mcgregor 4 3 0 2 2 0 4 3 89 3 89 89 3 3 89 2 89 89 2 2 89 267 4 246

3 254 Brayden Melick 5 6 0 3 3 0 6 5 89 6 7 89 4 2 89 4 4 89 245 7 227

4 96 Chase Docarmo 7 4 0 5 5 0 8 7 89 12 5 89 4 5 89 8 3 89 5 5 89 267 8 12 8 220

5 514 Angel Mekontchou Zeulefack 6 5 0 6 6 0 9 6 89 5 6 89 6 4 89 89 6 89 210 210

5 821 Mitchell Prosser 2 1 0 1 1 89 1 1 89 2 2 89 89 89 89 194 194

7 923 Zak Stewart 7 7 0 9 8 89 7 8 89 7 5 89 6 7 89 179 179

8 887 Jacob Julian 3 89 0 1 1 0 3 89 89 4 89 89 3 89 89 89 89 89 137 137

9 734 Brody Prosser 89 89 0 89 6 89 8 8 89 6 7 89 89 89 89 3 3 89 134 134

10 828 Sophie Bonham 7 89 89 7 4 89 89 4 89 78 78

11 487 Liam Hamilton 89 89 0 89 4 89 11 3 89 89 89 89 57 57

12 759 Jude Shelley 4 4 0 42 42

13 709 Emmett Webber 89 89 0 5 89 89 5 89 89 89 89 89 40 40

14 328 Torrens Robinson 10 89 89 5 89 89 35 35

Throwaway

Pos # Name Total Lo Lo Lo Points

1 796 Tiffany Crane 1 2 0 1 2 0 5 5 89 7 4 89 1 1 89 1 1 89 1 1 89 325 5 5 7 267

2 853 Mitch Fries 4 5 0 4 5 0 7 6 89 6 5 89 4 2 89 2 2 89 2 2 89 294 7 6 6 238

3 572 Ashley Shantz 89 3 0 89 3 0 8 89 89 8 7 89 3 3 89 3 3 89 3 3 89 228 228

4 720 Brad Gowland 2 1 0 2 1 0 4 7 89 3 10 89 172 172

5 253 Jennessa Melick 9 8 89 10 8 89 4 5 89 4 4 89 148 148

6 893 Wade Kirby 3 4 0 3 4 0 5 4 89 127 127

7 153 John Paugh 1 1 89 1 1 89 100 100

8 753 Chris Paugh 3 3 89 2 2 89 90 90

9 276 Mickayla Vollick 89 89 0 2 2 89 5 6 89 85 85

10 152 Christopher Brown 89 89 0 6 4 89 4 3 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 83 83

11 61 Carly Mccollum 9 9 89 32 32

12 896 Paul Crane 2 89 89 23 23

Throwaway

Pos # Name Total Lo Lo Lo Points

1 26 Aaron Mcalpine 2 1 0 2 1 0 2 1 89 2 2 89 2 1 89 89 89 89 2 3 89 283 3 261

2 119 Austin Culp 89 89 0 1 2 89 1 1 89 1 2 89 1 1 89 1 1 89 246 246

3 15 Brayden Flint 1 3 0 1 2 0 3 3 89 3 3 89 3 3 89 89 89 89 227 227

4 8 Justin Collings 89 89 0 4 4 89 4 4 89 4 4 89 3 2 89 7 5 89 209 209

5 185 Saverio Jr Lomonaco 5 2 0 3 3 0 6 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 5 3 89 148 148

6 475 Adam Pedro 3 4 0 4 89 0 5 89 89 89 89 89 4 89 89 105 105

7 521 John Collings 89 89 0 89 89 0 7 89 89 89 89 89 6 89 89 5 6 89 76 76

8 31 Evan Bastedo 89 89 0 89 89 0 89 89 89 2 89 89 3 2 89 68 68

9 613 Ethan Werger 4 89 0 5 5 89 61 61

10 821 Mitchell Prosser 4 4 89 42 42

11 191 Joe Devine 89 89 89 6 7 89 37 37
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Throwaway

Pos # Name Total Lo Lo Lo Points

1 468 Devon Mitchell 1 89 0 3 3 0 2 1 89 2 2 89 1 2 89 1 1 89 2 3 89 306 3 3 262

2 163 Rick Mcgregor 3 2 0 7 7 0 8 3 89 7 7 89 3 4 89 4 4 89 3 2 89 286 7 7 8 233

3 231 Owen Bowerman 4 1 0 5 5 0 4 2 89 3 4 89 3 3 89 89 89 89 217 217

4 23 Joshua Bonham 1 5 89 1 1 89 2 1 89 1 1 89 193 193

5 186 Saverio Sr Lomonaco 2 3 0 9 9 0 9 89 89 89 89 89 4 5 89 5 5 89 89 89 89 174 174

6 599 Luke Pinnau 89 89 0 3 4 89 4 3 89 89 3 89 2 2 89 154 154

7 175 Andrew Kean 8 8 0 7 89 89 5 6 89 91 91

8 281 Sean Bastedo 5 89 0 4 4 0 62 62

9 271 Tim Paugh 5 89 89 6 5 89 59 59

10 196 Woody Haggerty 1 1 0 50 50

11 147 Tyler Theriault-weighell 2 2 0 46 46

12 63 Seven Mcgregor 6 6 0 38 38

13 812 Marcel Fonseka 89 89 0 10 10 0 30 30

14 84 Owen Wayda 6 89 89 19 19

Throwaway

Pos # Name Total Lo Lo Lo Points

1 984 Donovan Rundle 4 3 0 9 9 0 6 5 89 7 89 89 3 3 89 3 3 89 7 5 89 258 9 9 226

2 321 Rob Price 5 4 0 11 11 0 9 4 89 6 5 89 4 4 89 4 4 89 8 6 89 265 11 11 9 221

3 506 Max Krasa 4 4 0 2 3 89 3 89 89 2 2 89 2 2 89 201 201

4 62 Mitch Hillis 1 1 0 4 3 89 1 1 89 3 4 89 186 186

5 381 Kalvyn Mazar 1 89 0 1 1 89 1 1 89 1 1 89 89 89 89 175 175

6 22 Jassin Kelly 2 2 0 7 89 89 2 2 89 4 89 89 131 131

7 161 Seth Leadbeater 8 8 0 3 2 89 89 89 89 5 3 89 121 121

8 421 Zack Mcintyre 6 89 0 7 7 0 5 89 89 5 5 89 89 89 89 115 115

9 127 Eric Melia 2 2 0 3 3 0 8 89 89 107 107

10 712 Dave Bonham 7 89 0 6 6 0 11 89 89 89 89 89 6 89 89 89 89

11 380 Colin Dutton 3 1 0 5 5 0 87 87

12 107 Dave Leadbeater 12 12 0 4 6 89 89 89 89 66 66

13 196 Woody Haggerty 1 1 89 50 50

14 45 Campbell Searle 89 89 89 2 2 89 89 89 89 46 46

15 427 Ryan Burgener 10 10 0 10 89 89 89 89 89 45 45

16 29 Paul Karlhuber 5 4 89 41 41
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Throwaway

Pos # Name Total Lo Lo Lo Points

1 26 Aaron Mcalpine 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 89 2 2 89 2 2 89 89 89 89 2 2 89 288 2 265

2 119 Austin Culp 89 89 0 2 2 89 1 1 89 1 1 89 1 1 89 1 1 89 246 246

3 8 Justin Collings 5 5 0 4 3 89 3 3 89 4 4 89 2 2 89 6 5 89 254 6 235

4 35 Jesse Pavao 2 2 0 2 2 0 6 89 89 8 6 89 5 5 89 5 5 89 5 6 89 266 6 8 230

5 475 Adam Pedro 5 3 0 4 4 0 3 9 89 89 89 89 4 4 89 164 164

6 31 Evan Bastedo 89 89 0 3 3 0 89 89 89 3 3 89 3 3 89 132 132

7 153 John Paugh 5 4 89 4 4 89 83 83

8 720 Brad Gowland 3 89 0 89 89 0 8 6 89 6 89 89 77 77

9 753 Chris Paugh 10 7 89 5 5 89 73 73

10 613 Ethan Werger 4 89 0 9 5 89 57 57

11 152 Christopher Brown 89 89 0 11 8 89 7 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 49 49

12 15 Brayden Flint 3 3 89 44 44

13 821 Mitchell Prosser 4 4 89 42 42

14 276 Mickayla Vollick 7 89 89 18 18

Throwaway

Pos # Name Total Lo Lo Lo Points

1 468 Devon Mitchell 1 1 0 3 6 0 5 5 89 7 3 89 3 2 89 1 1 89 3 3 89 310 6 5 7 253

2 506 Max Krasa 1 3 0 2 4 89 5 89 89 2 4 89 1 1 89 205 205

3 231 Owen Bowerman 3 2 0 4 8 0 9 7 89 8 5 89 3 3 89 89 89 89 198 198

4 23 Joshua Bonham 3 3 89 4 2 89 4 3 89 2 2 89 177 177

5 381 Kalvyn Mazar 2 89 0 1 1 89 1 1 89 1 1 89 89 89 89 173 173

6 599 Luke Pinnau 89 89 0 8 6 89 9 4 89 5 5 89 2 2 89 159 159

7 281 Sean Bastedo 89 3 0 6 9 0 4 5 89 98 98

8 196 Woody Haggerty 89 2 0 4 2 89 3 89 89 89 89

9 161 Seth Leadbeater 89 5 0 6 89 89 6 89 89 89 4 89 79 79

10 147 Tyler Theriault-weighell 2 4 0 44 44

11 175 Andrew Kean 89 7 0 7 89 89 36 36

12 63 Seven Mcgregor 5 10 0 35 35

13 216 Aaron Henry 89 1 0 25 25

14 45 Campbell Searle 89 89 89 2 89 89 89 89 89 23 23
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Throwaway

Pos # Name Total Lo Lo Lo Points

1 796 Tiffany Crane 1 1 0 2 2 0 2 2 89 2 1 89 1 1 89 1 1 89 2 1 89 338 2 2 2 269

2 572 Ashley Shantz 3 2 0 3 3 0 4 4 89 4 3 89 3 3 89 2 2 89 1 2 89 312 4 4 4 249

3 61 Carly Mccollum 2 3 0 5 5 0 8 6 89 5 4 89 4 4 89 3 3 89 3 3 89 292 5 8 6 236

4 253 Jennessa Melick 4 4 0 6 6 0 7 7 89 6 5 89 4 4 89 4 4 89 239 7 221

5 878 Karen Marks 89 6 0 9 9 0 10 10 89 8 8 89 7 6 89 5 5 89 192 192

6 222 Mya Greco 89 5 0 7 7 0 6 8 89 7 6 89 5 5 89 5 89 89 189 189

7 276 Mickayla Vollick 1 1 0 1 1 89 1 7 89 143 143

8 828 Sophie Bonham 3 3 89 3 2 89 2 2 89 135 135

9 926 Teresa Lomonaco 8 8 0 9 9 89 89 89 89 6 6 89 6 89 89 123 123

10 123 Courtney Mccollum 4 4 0 5 5 89 89 89 89 82 82

11 342 Emily Ruigrok 89 89 0 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 5 89 89 89 89 20 20

Throwaway

Pos # Name Total Lo Lo Lo Points

1 632 Joe Pavao 1 1 0 89 89 0 1 1 89 1 1 89 1 2 89 1 1 89 2 1 89 296 2 273

2 122 Mark Smyrski 89 89 0 2 3 89 2 2 89 1 2 89 139 139

3 247 David Weighell 2 2 0 2 2 89 2 89 89 115 115

4 76 Mike Kelly 2 2 0 4 4 89 88 88

5 761 Gabe Shelley 1 1 0 50 50

6 896 Paul Crane 3 1 89 47 47

7 259 Rob Culp 89 89 0 3 3 89 44 44

Throwaway

Pos # Name Total Lo Lo Lo Points

1 79 Brad Kelly 1 1 0 1 2 89 2 2 89 1 4 89 1 89 89 1 1 89 265 265

2 163 Rick Mcgregor 1 1 0 5 5 0 2 1 89 1 1 89 7 2 89 2 1 89 3 6 89 318 5 7 6 261

3 521 John Collings 2 3 0 3 3 0 3 5 89 3 4 89 5 7 89 5 89 89 2 2 89 278 5 7 240

4 191 Joe Devine 3 4 0 6 6 0 4 3 89 4 5 89 3 3 89 4 4 89 5 4 89 292 6 6 5 234

5 186 Saverio Sr Lomonaco 4 5 0 2 2 0 6 4 89 89 8 89 4 6 89 6 5 89 4 3 89 266 8 6 230

6 14 Phil Baker 6 6 0 7 7 0 8 6 89 8 7 89 6 5 89 7 6 89 221 8 204

7 812 Marcel Fonseka 5 7 0 8 8 0 7 7 89 7 10 89 9 7 89 175 175

8 269 Steve Mitchell 7 89 0 4 4 0 5 8 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 8 89 89 6 5 89 153 153

9 128 Scott Mccormick 6 3 89 2 1 89 3 2 89 134 134

10 427 Ryan Burgener 5 6 89 39 39

11 430 Ed Lowry 9 9 0 32 32

12 76 Mike Kelly 9 9 89 32 32

13 671 Byron Coutts 89 2 0 23 23

14 342 Marc Ruigrok 89 89 0 89 89 89 89 3 89 22 22
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Throwaway

Pos # Name Total Lo Lo Lo Points

1 626 Jason Mcalpine 1 1 0 2 2 0 2 1 89 3 3 89 1 1 89 2 1 89 1 1 89 336 2 3 3 269

2 984 Donovan Rundle 2 6 0 3 3 0 9 7 89 9 7 89 2 3 89 3 3 89 7 6 89 280 9 7 9 230

3 421 Zack Mcintyre 89 2 0 7 7 0 4 3 89 4 4 89 3 2 89 6 5 89 228 228

4 321 Rob Price 5 7 0 4 4 0 8 10 89 7 6 89 4 4 89 4 89 89 8 7 89 247 8 10 215

5 62 Mitch Hillis 1 1 0 1 1 89 1 2 89 4 2 89 192 192

6 107 Dave Leadbeater 8 8 0 1 2 89 2 2 89 2 4 89 172 172

7 712 Dave Bonham 89 4 0 6 6 0 6 5 89 10 10 89 5 9 89 164 164

8 29 Paul Karlhuber 3 5 0 7 6 89 6 5 89 9 8 89 151 151

9 128 Scott Mccormick 4 3 0 5 5 0 11 9 89 113 113

10 94 Greg Hinde 5 8 89 5 8 89 5 89 89 94 94

11 250 Don Mahon 89 8 0 13 4 89 8 9 89 89 89 89 83 83

12 329 Brad Robinson 9 9 0 10 89 89 5 89 89 67 67

13 415 Jamie Mccollum 89 89 0 3 89 89 3 3 89 66 66

14 427 Ryan Burgener 10 10 0 12 89 89 43 43

Throwaway

Pos # Name Total Lo Lo Lo Points

1 626 Jason Mcalpine 1 1 0 2 2 0 2 2 89 2 2 89 1 1 89 1 1 89 1 2 89 336 2 2 2 267

1 415 Jamie Mccollum 2 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 89 1 1 89 2 2 89 89 89 89 2 1 89 290 2 267

3 79 Brad Kelly 5 5 0 4 3 89 5 4 89 4 3 89 3 4 89 3 4 89 253 5 233

4 128 Scott Mccormick 3 3 0 3 3 0 7 5 89 8 89 89 3 4 89 5 3 89 228 228

5 740 Craig Macmillan 4 5 0 6 6 0 89 4 89 6 89 89 2 2 89 4 3 89 208 208

6 14 Phil Baker 5 6 0 7 7 0 9 8 89 9 5 89 5 5 89 6 5 89 223 9 207

7 329 Brad Robinson 4 4 0 6 7 89 7 89 89 4 6 89 137 137

8 94 Greg Hinde 3 6 89 4 3 89 89 6 89 103 103

9 250 Don Mahon 6 4 0 89 89 0 5 10 89 3 89 89 89 89 89 97 97

10 247 David Weighell 8 9 89 10 89 89 48 48

11 430 Ed Lowry 8 8 0 34 34

12 76 Mike Kelly 89 89 0 11 6 89 33 33

Throwaway

Pos # Name Total Lo Lo Lo Points

1 79 Brad Kelly 89 89 0 1 1 89 1 1 89 1 1 89 89 89 89 1 1 89 200 200

2 76 Mike Kelly 2 2 89 46 46
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Throwaway

Pos # Name Total Lo Lo Lo Points

1 984 Donovan Rundle 5 89 0 89 89 0 89 89 89 5 89 89 4 89 89 2 89 89 5 89 89 104 104

2 381 Kalvyn Mazar 4 89 0 1 89 89 1 89 89 1 89 89 89 89 89 96 96

3 23 Joshua Bonham 2 89 89 3 89 89 3 89 89 2 89 89 90 90

3 506 Max Krasa 2 89 0 3 89 89 89 89 89 2 89 89 3 89 89 90 90

5 29 Paul Karlhuber 2 89 0 6 89 89 4 89 89 7 89 89 81 81

6 321 Rob Price 5 89 89 1 89 89 6 89 89 64 64

7 196 Woody Haggerty 4 89 89 6 89 89 8 89 89 57 57

8 45 Campbell Searle 89 89 89 2 89 89 1 89 89 48 48

9 380 Colin Dutton 1 89 0 3 89 0 47 47

10 127 Eric Melia 3 89 0 4 89 0 89 89 89 43 43

11 22 Jassin Kelly 5 89 0 89 89 89 4 89 89 41 41

12 161 Seth Leadbeater 6 89 0 5 89 89 39 39

13 216 Aaron Henry 1 89 0 89 89 89 25 25

14 427 Ryan Burgener 7 89 0 18 18

15 712 Dave Bonham 8 89 0 17 17

16 626 Jason Mcalpine 89 89 0 89 89 89 9 89 89 16 16

Pos # Name Total

1 740 Craig Macmillan 89 89 0 1 1 89 1 1 89 100

Pos # Name Total

1 415 Jamie Mccollum 89 89 0 1 89 89 1 1 89 1 1 89 125
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